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Primary ASYS # 2326445

Brand Name
Brand Type

CROSS VALLEY FARMS
2 - Exclusive

Country of Origin - Grown/Harvested US - United States
Country of Origin - Processed

Super Class 10 - PRODUCE - FRESH Secondary ASYS # 5589700, 8632317,
Class 25 - PRODUCE, FRESH 8632341, 8622748,
Category 210 - SALAD MIXES, FRESH 7640501
Group 2413 - GARDEN SALAD MIXES, FRESH Primary PSYS # 000000
Manufacturer Number 0 - MULTIPLE SOURCES Product Master # 304270
Manufacturer GLN Number 0758108000001 USF Product # 304270
Minority Code 1-NA Manufacturer Product # 20302

Item ID 12212098

Cash and Carry Eligible Yes

Core
Product Description SALAD MIX, MESCLUN SPRING BAG FRESH Catch Weight Item No
REF LETTUCE Sales Pack Size 3LB
Manufacturer Description SPRING MIX 1X3L MESCLUN Purchase Pack Size 3 LB
Customer Description Sales UOM CA
ASYS Description SALAD MIX, MESCLUN SPRG BAG Smallest Sales Pack Unit CA
Retail Description Each Conversion Factor 1
Additional Description Cross Valley Farms Mesclun Spring Mix Salad Smallest Sales Pack USF Product #
is pillow pack fresh and is made with a Kosher Certified Yes
delicious mixtu_re of _flayorful greens. Each bag Halal Certified No
of mesclun spring mix is pre-washed and ) .
ready to use saving your staff time and labor. Child Nutrition Label Available
This salad mix is a good choice for a classic Beef Grade
salad or as a base for any unique salad Certified Angus Beef (CAB) No
topping you can think of. This mix also can b LFTB and BLBT Free
Brand Owner Name 0g Trans Fat per serving
scc 50758108033295 Organic Certified No
GTIN 50758108033295 Made from Renewable Resources
Barcode Attribute Recyclable
Retail UPC 758108033290 Cage Free
Replacement USF Product Number Rainforest Alliance Certified No
Pre-Frozen USF Product Number No FSE No
Status Active CES Catalog Page Number
PIM Add Date 12/11/2020
Discontinued Date
Meat Buyers Guide
Approved Manufacturers (044308 LANCASTER FOODS LLC
096950 MOUNTAIN STATES PRODUCE LLC A
100914 H BROOKS AND COMPANY
068768 BONANZA PRODUCE v
054410 WHOLESALE PRODUCE SUPPLY CO.
Operation
Purchase Pack Depth 11.9 inches Sales Pack Depth 11.9 inches
Purchase Pack Width 15.5 inches Sales Pack Width 15.5 inches
Purchase Pack Height 5.75 inches Sales Pack Height 5.75 inches
Net Weight 3 Ibs Volume .614 cubic feet
Gross Weight 3 lbs Shelf Life 16 days
Bill of Lading Code 740 - FOODSTUFFS - REFRIGERATED Guaranteed Shelf Life
Storage Code 32 - REF 33 - 40 HI HUMIDITY Code Date Flag Yes
Star Category 08:004 - PRODUCE/FLORAL:PROCESSED Basis
RRE Flag Yes Mfr Pallet Hi 15
Hazardous No Mfr Pallet Ti 10
Handling Instructions Perishable keep refrigerated Is Item a Consumer Unit No
Is Trade Item a Base Unit No
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Attached Divisions 52

Super Class 10 - PRODUCE - FRESH

Class 25 - PRODUCE, FRESH

Category 210 - SALAD MIXES, FRESH

Group 2413 - GARDEN SALAD MIXES, FRESH
Manufacturer Number 0 - MULTIPLE SOURCES
Manufacturer GLN Number 0758108000001

Minority Code 1-NA

Brand Name CROSS VALLEY FARMS
Brand Type 2 - Exclusive

Country of Origin - Grown/Harvested US - United States
Country of Origin - Processed

Nutritional Values

Primary ASYS #
Secondary ASYS #

Primary PSYS #
Product Master #
USF Product #

Manufacturer Product #

Item ID

Page 2 of 4

2326445
5589700, 8632317,
8632341, 8622748,
7640501

000000
304270
304270
20302
12212098

Cash and Carry Eligible Yes

Household Serving Size 3 oz

QTY UOM RDV QTY UOM RDV

QTY UOM RDV

ALLERGENS

QTY UOM RDV Polyunsaturated Magnesium mg Omega 3 Celery Does Not Contain
Recommended Fat Pantothenic mg Acids Crustacean Does Not Contain
Serving Size Monounsaturated 9 Acid Omega ¢ Eggs Does Not Contain
Serving Size 89 g Fat Biotin mcg Acids Fish Does Not Contain
Servings per Other Riboflavin mg Vitamin Milk Does Not Contain
Trade_ Item i::‘bohydrates Niacin mg Bg Mustard Does Not Contain
g:::z‘:;s per 20 . o ::;au‘i::lr;lent Vitamin Peanuts Does Not Conta!n
Calories from Iodine mcg Thiamin mg B12 :esame Does Not Conta!n
Fat per Folate DFE Vitamin oy Does Not Conta!n
. Copper mg Tree Nuts Does Not Contain
Serving Phosphorous mg Soluble Beta- .
Total Fat g Nutrient Fiber Carotene Wheat Does Not Contain
Saturated Fat ] Relevant Data Insoluble Vitamin é:ﬁl;gr?(’:);her No
Trans Fat g Provided Fiber . . than Wheat)
Cholesterol mg Nutrient Alcohol Vitamin Gluten Free No
Sodium 50 mg 2% Relevant Data Sugar K Certified
Total Provided Date Alcohol 9
Carbohydrates 9 1% Water Gluten Fre'e_ res
Dietary Fiber 1 g 4% ::Is:le(;ertlfled 3803
Total Sugar g Certified
Added Sugars g Contains Yes
Protein 2 g Lactose
Calcium 59 mg 4% Contains Latex
Iron 1 mg 6% Made with
Potassium 302 mg 6% Gluten Free
Vitamin C Ingredients
Vitamin D mcg No MSG Added No
Vitamin A MSG Free
No
Nitrate/Nitrites
Added
Vegan
Vegetarian No
Allergen
Relevant Data
Provided
Allergen
Relevant Data
Provided Date
Ingredients Baby greens
Merchandising

Merchandising Director Name
Merchandising Desk Name
Merchandising Category Name

b disi
Merc 1g

Merchandising Desk Associate
Product Search Keywords
Benefits

Serving Suggestions

Merchandising Business Unit Name

Merchandising Director Associate

PRODUCE - 100004
PRODUCE - 10011
WET VEG - 1031

SALAD MIXES, VALUE ADDED FRESH -
413

Unit Associate PRODUCE

SHARMA
CECCON

Versatile: Use as a base for a wide variety of salads
your imagination is the only limitation ~ Cost-saving:
Breathable bag extends the shelf-life of this salad mix
~ Time-saving: Pre-washed and ready to use

EASILY UPGRADE THIS SALAD WITH GRAPE
TOMATOES, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, BLUE OR FETA
CHEESE, BELL PEPPER STRIPS OR FRESH CUT FRUIT.
FOR A GREAT ENTREE SALAD ADD CHICKEN, TUNA,
OR STEAK AND THROUGH THE USE OF A WIDE

Preparation Instructions

VARIETY OF DRESSINGS, THIS BLEND IS VERSATILE
ENOUGH TO SUPPORT YOUR UNIQUE FLAVOR
PROFILES.

MAY BE RINSED UNDER COLD WATER JUST PRIOR TO
SERVING TO RESTORE CRISPNESS. UNUSED PRODUCT
SHOULD BE KEPT IN OUR SPECIALLY DESIGNED BAG
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Cat Seg Type 01
Cat Seg Type 02
Cat Seg Type 03
Cat Seg Type 04
Cat Seg Type 05
Cat Seg Type 06
Cat Seg Type 07
Cat Seg Type 08
Cat Seg Type 08
Cat Seg Type 10

UNTIL NEEDED FOR MAXIMUM SHELF-LIFE. JUST ROLL
UP OR CLIP SHUT OPENED BAG AND RETURN TO
COOLER AFTER REMOVING CURRENT NEEDS. BAGS
ARE DESIGNED TO ALLOW PRODUCT TO BREATHE.
Value GARDEN SALAD
Value BABY LEAF

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
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Nutritional Claims & Without

CLAIMS

All Natural USDA

0g Trans Fat per serving
Child Nutrition Credit

Fat Free

Low Calories
Low Cholesterol
Low Fat

Low Sodium

Preservatives
Made with Whole Grains
Minimally Processed

Child Nutrition Label Available

From cows not treated with rbst

Made w/o Artificial ingredients: Flavors, Colors, or Added

Value

No

No
No

No
No
No

CLAIMS

No Added Preservatives

No Artificial Colors

No Artificial Flavors

No High Fructose Corn Syrup
No Salt Added

No Sugar Added (NSA)
Reduced Calories

Reduced Fat

Reduced Sodium

Uncured

USDA Meal Pattern Requirements Flag
Zero Calories

VALUE

No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No
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Attached Divisions 52 Primary ASYS # 2326445

Super Class 10 - PRODUCE - FRESH Secondary ASYS # 5589700, 8632317,
Class 25 - PRODUCE, FRESH 8632341, 8622748,
Category 210 - SALAD MIXES, FRESH 7640501

Group 2413 - GARDEN SALAD MIXES, FRESH Primary PSYS # 000000
Manufacturer Number 0 - MULTIPLE SOURCES Product Master # 304270
Manufacturer GLN Number 0758108000001 USF Product # 304270

Minority Code 1-NA Manufacturer Product # 20302

Brand Name CROSS VALLEY FARMS Item ID 12212098

Brand Type 2 - Exclusive Cash and Carry Eligible Yes

Country of Origin - Grown/Harvested US - United States
Country of Origin - Processed

Images

Responsibly Sourced

CLAIMS VALUE CLAIMS VALUE
Aquaculture Certification Council Certified Green Seal Certified
Best Aquaculture Practices Certified No Made from Renewable Resources
Biodegradable Products Institute (BPI) Certified Compostable Made with Post-Consumer Recycled Content
BPA Non Intent Marine Stewardship Council Certified No
Cage Free No Animal By-Products No
Cedar Grove Certified Compostable Non-GMO Certified
Certified Angus Beef (CAB) No Organic Certified No
ed Humane No Organic Claim Agency
ed Processed Chlorine Free Organic Trade Item Code
ed Totally Chlorine Free Program for the Endorsement of Forest Certification (PEFC)
Contains Prop 65 Regulated Chemicals Rainforest Alliance Certified No
Dolphin Safe Certified No Raised without Added Hormones No
EPA Compliant Recycled Fiber Certified No Added Synthetic Hormones
Fair Trade Certified No Raised without Antibiotics No
Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) Certified Antibiotic Free
Free Range No Real California Milk No
Grain Fed/Vegetable Grain Fed No Recyclable
Grass Fed No Sustainable Forestry Initiative (SFI) Certified

UL Eco-Logo Certified
USDA BioPreferred Certified
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